EATON’S CROUSE-HINDS SERIES PORTFOLIO              1.1.6
1
• Reliability
 -  Polycarbonate, 4J impact resistant
 - Cooper free aluminum for excellent corrosion and heat
  transfer properties
 - IP66 protection
 - Suitable for zone 1, 2, 21 and 22 gas and dust

1
HLL linear LED lighting-hazardous area
Ordering information
Product Type
Color
Temp1) Terminals
Through wiring2)
Entry
Threaded
Ex e Threaded
Plug3) Part No.4)Single-ended Twin-ended
HLL-3L
HLL-2-3L-D-1/6-220
5700K
1x6 ● - 2xM20 1 CCL1622395U
HLL-2-3L-D-2/6-220 2x6 - ● 4xM20 2 CCL1622411U
HLL-3L Emergency
HLL-2-3L-D-EM1-1/6-220
5700K
1x6 ● - 2xM20 1 CCL1622427U
HLL-2-3L-D-EM1-2/6-220 2x6 - ● 4xM20 2 CCL1622443U
HLL- 5L
HLL-4-5L-D-1/6-220
5700K
1x6 ● - 2xM20 1 CCL1622779U
HLL-4-5L-D-2/6-220 2x6 - ● 4xM20 2 CCL1622795U
HLL- 5L Emergency
HLL-4-5L-D-EM1-1/6-220
5700K
1x6 ● - 2xM20 1 CCL1622811U
HLL-4-5L-D-EM1-2/6-220 2x6 - ● 4xM20 2 CCL1622827U
200
13
0
74